Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

Despedida de Solteiro do Tomé

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Treinos 23-06-2018 18:00. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 52.390 +0.900 18:28:15.515 10 52.689 +0.380 18:28:37.702
(21) Rui Marques 12 51.490 | - 18:29:07.005 11 52.309 - 18:29:30.011
1 1:11.177 +21.433 18:19:30.789
2 58.616 +8.872 18:20:29.405 (14) Paulo Carpinteiro (3) Isidio Pires
3 56.275 +6.531 18:21:25.680 1 1:30.064 +38.262 18:20:10.547 1 1:20.944 +28.452 18:19:50.564
4 51.554 +1.810 18:22:17.234 2 1:00.237 +8.435 18:21:10.784 1:03.087 +10.595 18:20:53.651
5 50.637 +0.893 18:23:07.871 3 56.193 +4.391 18:22:06.977 3 1:01.664 +9.172 18:21:55.315
6 51.273 +1.529 18:23:59.144 4 57.001 +5.199 18:23:03.978 4 57.889 +5.397 18:22:53.204
7 50.253 +0.509 18:24:49.397 5 55.017 +3.215 18:23:58.995 5 56.508 +4.016 18:23:49.712
8 51.088 +1.344 18:25:40.485 6 52.951 +1.149 18:24:51.946 6 58.505 +6.013 18:24:48.217
9 49.744 - 18:26:30.229 7 59.519 +7.717 18:25:51.465 7 1:00.235 +7.743 18:25:48.452
10 52.860 +3.116 18:27:23.089 8 56.561 +4.759 18:26:48.026 8 56.140 +3.648 18:26:44.592
11 50.239 +0.495 18:28:13.328 9 53.233 +1.431 18:27:41.259 9 52.662 +0.170 18:27:37.254
12 50.753 +1.009 18:29:04.081 10 51.802 - 18:28:33.061 10 52.492 - 18:28:29.746
11 53.840 +2.038 18:29:26.901 11 59.087 +6.595 18:29:28.833
(27) Tiago Marques
1 1:15.096 +24.522 18:19:32.195 (36) Daniel Constantino (16) Luis Ferreira
2 1:49.884 +59.310 18:21:22.079 1 1:11.680 +19.713 18:19:33.811 1 1:10.234 +16.767 18:20:29.151
3 52.853 +2.279 18:22:14.932 2 55.872 +3.905 18:20:29.683 2 59.697 +6.230 18:21:28.848
4 53.505 +2.931 18:23:08.437 3 55.435 +3.468 18:21:25.118 3 1:03.902 +10.435 18:22:32.750
5 52.634 +2.060 18:24:01.071 4 52.935 +0.968 18:22:18.053 4 55.008 +1.541 18:23:27.758
6 51.887 +1.313 18:24:52.958 5 52.686 +0.719 18:23:10.739 5 55.504 +2.037 18:24:23.262
7 53.845 +3.271 18:25:46.803 6 53.056 +1.089 18:24:03.795 6 54.263 +0.796 18:25:17.525
8 51.075 +0.501 18:26:37.878 7 52.095 +0.128 18:24:55.890 7 53.467 - 18:26:10.992
9  50.574 | - 18:27:28.452 8 55.288 +3.321 18:25:51.178 8 53.831 +0.364 18:27:04.823
10 51.411 +0.837 18:28:19.863 9 52.853 +0.886 18:26:44.031 9 54.224 +0.757 18:27:59.047
11 51.356 +0.782 18:29:11.219 10 52.234 +0.267 18:27:36.265 10 54.015 +0.548 18:28:53.062
11 51.967 - 18:28:28.232
(15) Nuno Marques 12 51.979 +0.012 18:29:20.211 (19) Paulo Constantino
1 1:16.218 +25.320 18:19:34.609 1 1:12.681 +18.767 18:20:20.284
2 56.601 +5.703 18:20:31.210 (22) Luis Ribeiro 2 1:04.822 +10.908 18:21:25.106
3 56.674 +5.776 18:21:27.884 1 1:34.214 +42.222 18:20:12.028 3 1:11.311 +17.397 18:22:36.417
4 55.799 +4.901 18:22:23.683 2 1:02.699 +10.707 18:21:14.727 4 56.007 +2.093 18:23:32.424
5 56.218 +5.320 18:23:19.901 3 58.292 +6.300 18:22:13.019 5 57.846 +3.932 18:24:30.270
6 52.464 +1.566 18:24:12.365 4 53.965 +1.973 18:23:06.984 6 55.732 +1.818 18:25:26.002
7 53.499 +2.601 18:25:05.864 5 52.900 +0.908 18:23:59.884 7 55.482 +1.568 18:26:21.484
8 53.415 +2.517 18:25:59.279 6 52.847 +0.855 18:24:52.731 8 54.789 +0.875 18:27:16.273
9 53.457 +2.559 18:26:52.736 7 56.335 +4.343 18:25:49.066 9 55.585 +1.671 18:28:11.858
10 52.547 +1.649 18:27:45.283 8 59.133 +7.141 18:26:48.199 10 53.914 - 18:29:05.772
11 50.898 - 18:28:36.181 9 51992 | - 18:27:40.191
12 51.278 +0.380 18:29:27.459 10 52.596 +0.604 18:28:32.787 (17) Edgar Santos
1 53.021 +1.029 18:29:25.808 1 1:16.851 +22.779 18:20:25.829
(4) Henrique Constantino 2 1:07.096 +13.024 18:21:32.925
1 1:23.166 +31.787 18:19:59.178 (35) Diogo Constantino 3 1:04.065 +9.993 18:22:36.990
2 55.906 +4.527 18:20:55.084 1 1:09.484 +17.311 18:20:19.359 4 56.650 +2.578 18:23:33.640
3 51.816 +0.437 18:21:46.900 2 57.354 +5.181 18:21:16.713 5 1:00.052 +5.980 18:24:33.692
4 56.144 +4.765 18:22:43.044 3 56.058 +3.885 18:22:12.771 6 56.733 +2.661 18:25:30.425
5 52.353 +0.974 18:23:35.397 4 54.383 +2.210 18:23:07.154 7 55.955 +1.883 18:26:26.380
6 52.806 +1.427 18:24:28.203 5 53.214 +1.041 18:24:00.368 8 55.500 +1.428 18:27:21.880
7 51.956 +0.577 18:25:20.159 6 53.178 +1.005 18:24:53.546 9 54.461 +0.389 18:28:16.341
8 51.379 - 18:26:11.538 7 58.273 +6.100 18:25:51.819 10 54.072 - 18:29:10.413
9 51.750 +0.371 18:27:03.288 8 56.280 +4.107 18:26:48.099
10 53.175 +1.796 18:27:56.463 9 53.693 +1.520 18:27:41.792 (31) Ruben Inacio
11 52.837 +1.458 18:28:49.300 10 52.173 - 18:28:33.965 1 1:11.587 +16.823 18:20:23.192
1 53.276 +1.103 18:29:27.241 2 1:02.192 +7.428 18:21:25.384
(6) Isace Agostinho 3 57.369 +2.605 18:22:22.753
1 1:10.335 +18.845 18:19:24.152 (1) Nelson Peixe 4 56.989 +2.225 18:23:19.742
2 59.786 +8.296 18:20:23.938 1 1:08.977 +16.668 18:20:29.543 5 58.513 +3.749 18:24:18.255
3 52.802 +1.312 18:21:16.740 2 57.871 +5.562 18:21:27.414 6 59.220 +4.456 18:25:17.475
4 52.396 +0.906 18:22:09.136 3 55.533 +3.224 18:22:22.947 7 59.302 +4.538 18:26:16.777
5 52.387 +0.897 18:23:01.523 4 55.276 +2.967 18:23:18.223 8 54.764 - 18:27:11.541
6 51.655 +0.165 18:23:53.178 5 53.761 +1.452 18:24:11.984 9 55.443 +0.679 18:28:06.984
7 51.910 +0.420 18:24:45.088 6 53.714 +1.405 18:25:05.698 10 55.750 +0.986 18:29:02.734
8 52.180 +0.690 18:25:37.268 7 53.326 +1.017 18:25:59.024
9 52.241 +0.751 18:26:29.509 8 53.027 +0.718 18:26:52.051 (18) Rafael Constantino
10 53.616 +2.126 18:27:23.125 9 52.962 +0.653 18:27:45.013 1 1:11.431 +16.421 18:20:35.079
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Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

Despedida de Solteiro do Tomé

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Treinos 23-06-2018 18:00. .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
2 1:01.760 +6.750  18:21:36.839 8 56411 | - 18:27:58.296 6 1:10.117 +5.904  18:26:52.555
3 1:00.595 +5.585  18:22:37.434 9 57.762 +1.351  18:28:56.058 7] 104213 - 18:27:56.768
4 57.785 +2.775 18:23:35.219 8 1:04.715 +0.502 18:29:01.483
5 57.342 +2.332 18:24:32.561 (20) Vitor Coito
6 57.498 +2.488 18:25:30.059 1 1:27.125 +29.813 18:19:54.982
7 55.693 +0.683 18:26:25.752 2 1:06.671 +9.359 18:21:01.653
8 57.015 +2.005 18:27:22.767 3 1:02.002 +4.690 18:22:03.655
9 55.994 +0.984 18:28:18.761 4 1:03.362 +6.050 18:23:07.017
10 W‘ - 18:29:13.771 5 1:04.321 +7.009 18:24:11.338
6 59.809 +2.497 18:25:11.147
(28) Tiago Constantino 7 58.141 +0.829 18:26:09.288
1 1:09.946 +14.431  18:20:23.905 8 58.398 +1.086 18:27:07.686
2 1:02.480 +6.965  18:21:26.385 9 57.548 +0.236  18:28:05.234
3 1:01.744 +6.229  18:22:28.129 10 57.312 | - 18:29:02.546
4 57.903 +2.388 18:23:26.032
5 58.983 +3.468  18:24:25.015 (2) André Sousa
6 57.381 +1.866 18:25:22.396 1 1:10.718 +12.730 18:20:26.200
7 57.418 +1.903 18:26:19.814 2 1:05.169 +7.181 18:21:31.369
8 55.850 +0.335 18:27:15.664 3 1:01.237 +3.249 18:22:32.606
9 55.515 - 18:28:11.179 4 59.479 +1.491 18:23:32.085
10 55.534 +0.019 18:29:06.713 5 1:17.493 +19.505 18:24:49.578
6 1:01.261 +3.273 18:25:50.839
(5) Paulo Ferreira 7 1:02.829 +4.841 18:26:53.668
1 1:17.931 +22357  18:20:25.057 8 59.042 +1.054  18:27:52.710
2 1:07.318 +11.744  18:21:32.375 9 57.988 - 18:28:50.698
3 1:04.746 +9.172 18:22:37.121
4 1:01.978 +6.404  18:23:39.099 (7) Pedro Pereira
5 59.454 +3.880 18:24:38.553 1 1:28.424 +29.354 18:19:53.895
6 59.280 +3.706 18:25:37.833 2 1:10.515 +11.445 18:21:04.410
7 56.077 +0.503 18:26:33.910 3 1:05.153 +6.083 18:22:09.563
8 55.834 +0.260 18:27:29.744 4 1:04.091 +5.021 18:23:13.654
9 56.273 +0.699 18:28:26.017 5 1:05.575 +6.505 18:24:19.229
10 55.574 - 18:29:21.591 6 1:01.549 +2.479 18:25:20.778
7 1:04.634 +5.564 18:26:25.412
(34) Pedro Santos 8 1:01.641 +2.571 18:27:27.053
1 1:15.810 +19.819 18:20:37.977 9 1:01.734 +2.664  18:28:28.787
2 1:05.158 +9.167  18:21:43.135 10 59.070 - 18:29:27.857
3 1:01.484 +5.493 18:22:44.619
4 1:02.175 +6.184 18:23:46.794 (9) Sergio Roméo
5 1:00.655 +4.664 18:24:47.449 1 1:27.866 +27.492 18:20:45.575
6 1:00.463 +4.472 18:25:47.912 2 1:12.408 +12.034 18:21:57.983
7 59.863 +3.872 18:26:47.775 3 1:08.485 +8.111 18:23:06.468
8 58.484 +2.493 18:27:46.259 4 1:07.557 +7.183 18:24:14.025
9 55.991 - 18:28:42.250 5 1:03.117 +2.743 18:25:17.142
10 56.451 +0.460 18:29:38.701 6 1:07.815 +7.441 18:26:24.957
7 1:01.739 +1.365 18:27:26.696
(30) Samuel Caterino 8 1:01.404 +1.030 18:28:28.100
1 1:35.593 +39.249  18:20:10.278 9 __ 1:00.374 | - 18:29:28.474
2 1:04.134 +7.790 18:21:14.412
3 58.396 +2.052 18:22:12.808 (26) Tomeé Constantino
4 59.610 +3.266 18:23:12.418 1 1:12.792 +11.957 18:20:18.912
5 58.816 +2.472 18:24:11.234 2 1:06.015 +5.180 18:21:24.927
6 57.434 +1.090 18:25:08.668 3 1:19.000 +18.165 18:22:43.927
7 56.470 +0.126 18:26:05.138 4 1:04.605 +3.770 18:23:48.532
8 56.424 +0.080 18:27:01.562 5 1:02.349 +1.514 18:24:50.881
9 56.344 - 18:27:57.906 6 1:02.373 +1.538 18:25:53.254
10 58.082 +1.738 18:28:55.988 7 1:02.323 +1.488 18:26:55.577
8 1:02.138 +1.303 18:27:57.715
(24) Vitor Constantino 9 1:00.835 - 18:28:58.550
1 1:19.401 +22.990 18:20:23.743
2 1:22.000 +25.589  18:21:45.743 (13) Siméo Constantino
3 1:10.175 +13.764 18:22:55.918 1 1:50.333 +46.120 18:20:22.859
4 1:04.410 +7.999 18:24:00.328 2 1:25.073 +20.860 18:21:47.932
5 1:02.678 +6.267 18:25:03.006 3 1:22.334 +18.121 18:23:10.266
6 1:00.305 +3.894 18:26:03.311 4 1:18.171 +13.958 18:24:28.437
7 58.574 +2.163 18:27:01.885 5 1:14.001 +9.788 18:25:42.438
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